

Deo Enterprises Pvt Ltd
Ag no - 20 S.B.D/2019-20

Mathan To Baskhandi Tola
Under M.M.G.S.Y (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khagoria

DIVISION

Khagoria

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.NO-1060

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road					
from Mahhar to					
Barkhandi Dohar					
Scheme: M.M.G. (S.C.)					
Agency: Deo Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement no: 20/537/1019-20					
Date of start: 19/3/2020					
Date of completion: 18/3/2021					

1. P.V. and fixing 'logo' of project on road					
sign board					
					2 nos
2. P.V. and fixing cable duct across the road (for irrigation purposes)					
300mm dia pipe					
2x 3x 2.50m = 15.00m					
3. Providing and laying work on					
grading III (by mechanical means) spreading of concrete					
to 15cm					
10x30.00m x 3.75x.05 = 84.375					
10x30.00m x 3.75x.05 = 84.375					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Plu and stone of working bench mark 1/6					
Qty vide item no. (1/6) Page 28					
				= 1 m ³	
				@ Rs 3856.54/m ³	3858.00
2. clearing and grubbing road land (b) manual means 1/6					
Qty vide item no. (2/5) Page 28					
				1.55 Hect	
				@ Rs 49,496.20/Hect	74,988.00
3. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit for 1000m road					
Qty vide item no. (3) Page 28					
				= 11248.75 m ³	
				@ Rs 174.83/m ³	19,66,619.00
4. Construction of granular sub base with coarse graded material 1/6					
Qty vide item no. (4/7) Page 22					
				= 806.35 m ³	
				@ Rs 2158.24/m ³	17,40,565.00
					17,40,581.00
5. Plu wbm grading RT (b) manual means) b/w light substation 3/6					
Qty vide item no. (5/7) Page 29					
				= 228.44 m ³	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item (3) page 34					
					$= 172.92 \text{ m}^2$
					$= 451.41 \text{ m}^2$
					$\text{CB } 2587.11 \text{ m}^2 \text{ p. } 11,67,847.00$
6- Cement concrete construction of Unspined plain cement concrete Job					
Qty vide item (6) page 20					
					$= 360.00 \text{ m}^2$
Qty vide item (4) page 34					
					$= 258.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$= 618.00 \text{ m}^2$

					$\text{CB } 6575.50 \text{ p. } 40,63,659.00$
7- P.V. and lining of Rec pipe duct construction Job					
Qty vide item (13) page 231					
					$= 37.50 \text{ m}$
Qty vide item (2) page 32					
					$= 15.00 \text{ m}$
					$= 52.50 \text{ m}$
					$\text{CB } 834.01 \text{ m p. } 43,785.00$
8- P.V. and lining of typical masonry in formwork sign Job					
Qty vide item (12) page 30					
					$= 2 \text{ m}^2$
Qty vide item (1) page 33					
					$= 2 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation
 $= 4 \text{ m}^2$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					35,416.00
9/23. Earth work in excavation for foundation structure job					
Qty of item no. (7) Page 29					
					= 30.96 m ²
					8068.00
10/4. Plaster pcc (1:2.5:5) as level 3					
Course in foundation job					
Qty of item no. (8) Page 29					
					= 5.70 m ²
					27,910.00
11. Brick masonry work in wall					
work as per job					
Qty of item no. (9) Page 30					
					= 27.74 m ²
					160,971.00
12/26. Plaster on Kachra Rice pit NP					
600 mm thick job					
Qty of item no. (10) Page 30					
					= 15.00 m ²
					26083.00
13/27. Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick job					
Qty of item no. (11) Page 30					
					= 75.6 m ²
					13,261.00

Continuation

